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CAPTAIN COOK
CRUISES
FERRY FARES
e opal Effective 01 April 2024, issued 26 March 2024 & subject to change
SERVICE APP SINGLE TICKET **? | OPALPAY SINGLE TICKET
multi-trips excluding credit card fees
Per trip from Adult Child 4-15yrs Conc |
MANLY — CIRCULAR QUAY $10.50 $6.30 $10.50 $11.03 $6.62 $11.03
MANLY — TARONGA 20O $8.50 $6.00 $8.50 $8.93 $6.30 $8.93
MANLY — WATSONS BAY $7.60 $8.50 $6.00 $8.50 $8.93 $6.30 $8.93
D T
LANE COVE - CITY $6.00 $7.40 $3.70 $5.00 $7.77 $3.89 $5.25
orarioo —— rerpton v e
TARONGA ZOO - CIRCULAR QUAY $8.50 $6.00 $8.50 $8.93 $6.30 $8.93
TARONGA ZOO - WATSONS BAY $8.50 $6.00 $8.50 $8.93 $6.30 $8.93
WATSONS BAY - CIRCULAR QUAY $8.40 $9.00 $6.00 $6.00 $9.45 $6.30 $6.30
WATSONS BAY — MANLY $7.60 $8.50 $6.00 $8.50 $8.93 $6.30 $8.93
WATSONS BAY — TARONGA ZOO $8.50 $6.00 $8.50 $8.93 $6.30 $8.93
WATSONS BAY — CREMORNE PT $6.36 $7.00 $4.00 $7.00 $7.35 $4.20 $7.35

VISIT THE WEBSITE FOR THE LATES TIMETABLES

FERRY & ATTRACTION PASSES

Effective 01 April 2024, issued 26 March 2024 & subject to change

RETURN TICKET opal
ATTRACTION including National Park fees and —) OPALPAY RETURN TICKET

excluding credit card fees

Including National Park fees

SHARK ISLAND Adult Child 4-15yrs Conc Adult ‘ Child 4-15yrs Conc
SHARK ISLAND — CIRCULAR QUAY $20.00 $17.00 $20.00 21.00 $17.85 $21.00
RETURN TICKET RETURN TICKET
Specials from Retail Price

TARONGA ZOO Adult Child 4-15yrs Conc Adult ‘ Child 4-15yrs Conc ‘

TARONGA ZOO ENTRY + Return ferry between
Taronga Zoo, Circular Quay, Darling Harbour, Manly or] $69.00 $42.00 $69.00 $75.00 $42.00 $75.00
Watsons Bay

VISIT THE WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST FERRY INFORMATION AND PRICES

A%MTRAVELS EXPERIENCE

Captain Cook Cruises Pty Ltd. - ABN 17 008 272 302 - Circular Quay Wharf No.6, Sydney NSW 2000 - +61 (2) 9206 1111 - captaincook.com.au
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